Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/18/14

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24001 Brie 43.53 3.400 0 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/18/14

8inches

Armband
8201

12 inches

Armband

12205
12203
12206
12207

16 inches

Armband
16202

Yardage: 142 yds
Call Name Time yps
Lucy 55.30 2.568
Yardage: 142 yds
Call Name Time yps
Brenna 52.27 2.717
Rumor 70.44 2.016
Liza Jane 61.45 2.311
Stormy -~
Yardage: 145 yds
Call Name Time yps
Rocky 44.08 3.289

A W N B T

SCT: 82 sec

Course Faults
W T F

2 1 0
SCT: 76 sec

Course Faults

w T F

0 0 0

0 0 0

1 0 4

0 0 1
SCT: 72 sec

Course Faults

W T F

0 0 2

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 95 1 *
0 90 2 *
0 NQ *
1 NQ *
Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ *



Standard Results

7/18/14

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20201 Dune 36.81 4.021

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

24201 Autie 51.48 2.875

SCT: 71 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1

SCT: 72 sec

Course Faults
W T F

0 0 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %QO0

Score Place
NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1



Standard Results

Open - Regular

7/18/14
8 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 70 sec
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs
8401 Pippa 55.10 2.668 0 1 0 0
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 68 sec
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?ursiFaulth
12402 Chesie 52.50 2.800 2 1 0 2
12403 Zubie 64.53 2.278 5 3 1 5
12405 Abby 59.99 2.450 3 0 0 0
12406 Bella 83.95 1.751 4 3 0 1
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 63 sec
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A(/)urseTFaulth
20401 Annie 49.16 3.112 2 1 0 0
20403 TJ 5429 2.818 4 1 0 3

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 95 1

Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ



Standard Results

7/18/14

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24402 Rango 41.25 3.709
24401 Hallie -
24403 Mitch 63.02 2.428

A O O X

SCT: 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
1 0 0
3 0 2

O O o m

Qs 1

Open - Regular

NQs 2 %Q 33
Score Place
100 1
NQ

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/18/14

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQsl1ll %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12404 Penny 62.50 2.816 1 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12601 Ginger 71.42 2.464 2 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12602 Raven 65.24 2.698 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12603 Choxie 56.70 3.104 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12604 Marley 74.70 2.356 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12605 Ivy 53.05 3.318 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12606 Dazzle 58.38 3.015 1 2 0 1 0 NQ *
12607 Gabby 49.27 3.572 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12608 Giotto 82.74 2.127 3 3 0 2 0 NQ *
12609 Tootsie -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ *
12610 Pixie 73.90 2.382 2 1 0 1 0 NQ *
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16602 Indy 60.51 2.991 5 3 0 3 0 NQ *
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\,‘A(I)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20404 Edge 41.62 4.445 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/18/14

20603 Ziva 48.92 3.782 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Kruz 44.16 4.189 1 1 0 3 0 NQ

20607 Sadie 75.24 2.459 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

24601 Gauge 83.39 2.218 4 0 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Jag 57.43 3.221 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

24603 Cort 65.85 2.809 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/18/14

8.inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)UrSGTFaUP::S E Score Place
8802 Brio 48.78 3.608 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Reba - -- - -- - -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 12 NQs 17 %Q 41

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Atl)urseTFauIth E Score Place
12833 Visa 36.45 4.829 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Bizzy 38.46 4.576 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12836 Scheme 4459  3.947 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12830 Jesse 46.46 3.788 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
12839 Bungee 46.52 3.783 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12831 Star 48.35 3.640 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12838 Odee 48.66 3.617 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12809 Kylee 4957 3.551 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12824 Maddie 50.43 3.490 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12827 Tanner 55.98 3.144 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12805 Millie 57.05 3.085 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12817 ZiZi Z 60.94 2.888 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12801 Holly 51.55 3.414 1 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12802 Breeze 53.29 3.303 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12804 Notty 51.70 3.404 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12806 Twister 51.88 3.392 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12807 Lola 45.62 3.858 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12810 Summer 46.42 3.791 1 2 0 1 0 NQ *
12813 Kenzie 43.37 4.058 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Myra 58.32 3.018 2 2 0 3 0 NQ *
12816 Violet 70.85 2.484 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *



Standard Results

7/18/14

12818
12819
12822
12825
12829
12832
12834
12837
12803
12835

16 inches

Armband

16817
16810
16816
16813
16815
16601
16801
16803
16804
16805
16808
16809
16811
16819
16821
16822

Boone
Otter
Remi
Tallulah
Gracie
Dillon
Pink
Disco
Toonomi
Tess

Call Name

Ryann
Izzy
Fender
Joey
Sage
Callen
Tanner
Breeze
Bailey
Riley
Bentley
Cody
Rai
Tango
Allie
Gus

Yardage:

65.15 2.701
52.55 3.349
54,10 3.253
67.38 2.612
46.70 3.769
46.88 3.754
41.01 4.292
4486 3.923
181 yds

Time yps

44.37 4.079
48.73 3.714
53.32 3.395
54,94 3.295
66.76 2.711
68.06 2.659
67.14 2.696
41.84 4.326
57.71 3.136
43.35 4.175
48.66 3.720
47.14 3.840
38.56 4.694
58.14 3.113
52.18 3.469
58.34 3.103

P O O O Fr O NN

P P PP OO WPEFk OO Fk 0 OO0 O o o x

Course Faults

2 2
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
SCT: 69 sec
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

P O Fr kP OFP,r ODN

F

O O L NPFP N OO PP OFP OO o o o

Master - Regular

O O O O O o o o

Qs 5

O O O O O O OO OO0 O o o o o om

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 15

Score

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 25

Place

1

2
3
4



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/18/14

16823 Pica 4592 3.942 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

16825 Toby 49.07 3.689 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16826 Eva - 1 1 1 2 1 NQ *
16827 Sage 41.16 4.397 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 11 NQs 8 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?urseTFaulth E Score Place

20812 Wired 3591 5.152 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20807 Dexter 38.20 4.843 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20810 Eddie 43.12 4.290 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20808 Katy Muppet 4418 4.187 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20818 Zayla 48.11 3.845 0 0 0 0 0 100

20809 MarJus 48.81 3.790 0 0 0 0 0 100

20825 Izzy 49.29 3.753 0 0 0 0 0 100

20813 Kato 4953 3.735 0 0 0 0 0 100

20824 Mesa 49.96 3.703 0 0 0 0 0 100

20811 Maddy 50.30 3.678 0 0 0 0 0 100

20802 Hana 55.82 3.314 0 0 0 0 0 100

20601 Hawk 50.34 3.675 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20801 Summit 48.63 3.804 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20803 Spur 45.07 4.105 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20806 Khaos 46.56 3.973 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20815 Milo 47.37 3.905 3 2 0 3 0 NQ

20816 Kitt 43.80 4.224 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20817 Porter 3752 4.931 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20820 June 52.26 3.540 3 3 0 5 0 NQ

20823 Cinder - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/18/14

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
24802 Addie 46.53 3.976 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Tamora 47.21 3.919 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Sasha 49.08 3.769 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

24804 Joule 46.31 3.995 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24808 Zef 41.87 4.418 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24809 Athan -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

24810 Atlas 63.16 2.929 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:,6>urs<eTFaulth E Score Place

26801 Effen 35,50 5.211 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/18/14

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8202 Maudie -

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

12208 Jay 59.40 2.441

SCT: 81 sec

Course Faults

SCT: 77 sec

Course Faults

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

m

0 NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

0 95 1 *



Standard Results

7/18/14
8 inches Yardage: 147 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8402 Ashley 72.75 2.021
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12408 Jayney 62.46 2.402
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16402 Acey 63.11 2.424

Open - Preferred

SCT: 73 sec Qs1 NQsO
Course Faults S
R W T F E core
0 0 0 0 0 100
SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R W T F E core
3 0 0 0 0 NQ
SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQsO
Course Faults S
R W T F E core
0 0 0 0 0 100

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/18/14

20inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20609 Harry 52.30 3.537 3 3 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

7/18/14

4 inches

Armband
4801

8inches

Armband

8808
8810
8813
8809

12 inches

Armband

12611
12840

Call Name

Bubbles

Call Name

Casey
Lucy
Sarah
Tyra

Call Name

Tyson
Tucker

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

176 yds
Time yps
176 yds
Time yps
48.09 3.660
57.76  3.047
60.93 2.889
92.01 1.913
181 yds
Time yps
62.75 2.884
57.08 3.171

SCT: 80 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

SCT: 75 sec

Course Faults

R w T F
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
3 1 0 1
SCT: 74 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

0 0 0 0
1 2 0 3

Master - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

E Score Place
- ABS
Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
E Score Place
0 100 1 *
0 100 2 *
0 100 3 *
0 NQ *
Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1 *



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/18/14

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
16828 Forest 48.98 3.777 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Scotty 57.36 3.225 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Aladdin 52.15 3.547 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Skye 58.87 3.143 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(I)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20827 Josie 42.50 4.353 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/18/14
24 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place

24001 Brie 2551 4.312 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

7/18/14

8 inches Yardage: 107 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8201 Lucy 29.10 3.677

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12203 Rumor 33.12 3.231
12205 Brenna 46.64 2.294
12207 Stormy 4576 2.338

16 inches Yardage: 108 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16202 Rocky 30.25 3.570

g w O X

SCT: 47 sec

Course Faults
W T F

0 0 0

SCT: 43 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1

SCT: 39 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1

Novice B - Regular

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 95 1
Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ *
0 NQ *
0 NQ *
Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ *



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

7/18/14
20inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20201 Dune 26.58 4.138 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/18/14

8inches

Armband Call Name
8401 Pippa

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12402 Chesie
12206 Liza Jane
12405 Abby
12610 Pixie
12406 Bella

20inches

Armband Call Name
20401 Annie
20403 TJ
20404 Edge

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

142 yds
Time yps
33.46 4.244

142 yds
Time yps
43.35 3.276
38.53 3.685
47.60 2.983

150 yds
Time yps
34.70 4.323
38.67 3.879

N P N~ X0

N N

SCT: 51 sec

Course Faults

w
0

SCT: 47 sec

Course Faults

w

O +— O

SCT: 43 sec

Course Faults

w

1
2
1

-
0

T

o O O o

T

0
0
0

E
0

O Fr P O™

F

1
1
1

O O O O m

O O Oom

Open - Regular

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Score Place
95 1 *
NQ *
NQ *
NQ *
ABS

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/18/14

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
24402 Rango 28.52 5.259 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24403 Mitch 40.91 3.667 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
24201 Autie 49.56 3.027 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
24401 Hallie 38.42 3.904 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/18/14

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12404 Penny
12601 Ginger
12606 Dazzle
12609 Tootsie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16602 Indy

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20603 Ziva
20604 Kruz
20816 Kitt

Yardage: 145 yds
Time yps
50.88 2.850
4555 3.183
65.55 2.212
40.60 3.571

Yardage: 151 yds
Time yps
42.83 3.526

Yardage: 156 yds
Time yps
28.97 5.385
26.15 5.966
40.66 3.837

= N P N T

- O O X

SCT: 45 sec

Course Faults

w

w N O B

SCT: 43 sec

T

o O O o

F

w F» O O

Course Faults

w
3

SCT: 42 sec

T
0

F
1

Course Faults

w

0
0
3

T

0
0
0

F

1
3
1

m O O O om

O O o m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0

Qs O

Qs O

NQs 4

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/18/14

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\‘,NourseTFauIth E Score Place

24603 Cort 52.41 2.977 3 2 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/18/14

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Atl)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8802 Brio 33.00 4.394 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Reba - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 23 NQs 11 %Q 68

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Atl)urseTFauIth E Score Place
12833 Visa 26.36 5.501 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12834 Pink 28.52 5.084 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12818 Boone 29.82 4.863 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12832 Dillon 30.98 4.680 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
12819 Otter 32.87 4.411 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12829 Gracie 33.17 4.371 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12839 Bungee 3351 4.327 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12822 Remi 33.79 4.291 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Kenzie 3450 4.203 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Twister 34.90 4.155 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12809 Kylee 35.47 4.088 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12602 Raven 35.62 4.071 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12838 Odee 36.36 3.988 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12824 Maddie 36.53 3.969 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12607 Gabby 38.37 3.779 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12804 Notty 38.64 3.753 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12827 Tanner 38.93 3.725 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12805 Millie 39.72 3.651 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12605 Ivy 40.46 3.584 0 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Choxie 41.25 3.515 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12828 Rueben 43.93 3.301 0 0 0 0 0 100 *



JWW Results

7/18/14

12608
12817
12604
12801
12802
12810
12816
12821
12825
12830
12831
12836
12837
12403
12803
12807
12814
12835

16 inches

Armband

16811
16827
16803
16817
16823
16805
16601
16826

Giotto
ZiZi Z
Marley
Holly
Breeze
Summer
Violet
Bizzy
Tallulah
Jesse
Star
Scheme
Disco
Zubie
Toonomi
Lola
Myra
Tess

Call Name

Rai
Sage
Breeze
Ryann
Pica
Riley
Callen
Eva

4486 3.232
4599 3.153
35.28 4.110
36.01 4.027
4151 3.493
55.86 2.596
29.01 4.998
49.40 2.935
4577 3.168
31.92 4543
35.42 4.094
30.07 4.822
Yardage: 151 yds

Time yps

27.42 5.507
30.00 5.033
30.39 4.969
33.06 4.567
33.37 4.525
34.08 4.431
34.10 4.428
35.81 4.217

O r O W OoOOoOkr Frr O Fr O o o

O O O O O oo owx

P O O W O o Fr N O PFr O o o

SCT:. 43 sec

Course Faults

w

O O O O O o o o

O O O O O O OO oo o o o

T

OO O O O O o O o

OO FRr WkRRRPLRRLRLRPELPOOO

F

O O O O O o o o

O O O O 0O O O o o o rr o o

O O O O O O o om

Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

Qs 16 NQs 4

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

%Q 80

Place

1

2
3
4



JWW Results

7/18/14

16825
16819
16822
16801
16810
16804
16813
16815
16808
16809
16816
16821

20 inches

Armband

20812
20807
20803
20809
20818
20808
20825
20811
20601
20607
20801
20802
20806
20810

Toby
Tango
Gus
Tanner
lzzy
Bailey
Joey
Sage
Bentley
Cody
Fender
Allie

Call Name

Wired
Dexter
Spur
MarJus
Zayla
Katy Muppet
Izzy
Maddy
Hawk
Sadie
Summit
Hana
Khaos
Eddie

35.87 4.210
37.50 4.027
38.16 3.957
38.94 3.878
40.77 3.704
41.01 3.682
43.27 3.490
43.74  3.452
30.51 4.949
3190 4.734
46.82 3.225
35.26 4.282
Yardage: 156 yds

Time yps

27.28 5.718
27.67 5.638
30.17 5.171
33.27 4.689
33.50 4.657
33.88 4.604
35.29 4.421
38.33 4.070
46.80 3.333
52.42 2.976
35.97 4.337
48.10 3.243
29.30 5.324
34.09 4.576

P O kP O O O O O o O o o

O P N OO NO O O O O O o owx

P O O O O O O o o o o o

SCT: 42 sec

Course Faults

w

P O N PFP OPFP OO0 O o o o o o

O O O O O O o o o o o o

T

O O O O OO0 OO0 oo oo o o

R O ON O O O O O o O O

F

P P NP OO OO O O O o o o

Master - Regular

O O O OO O o o o o o o

Qs 8

O O O O OO0 OO OO0 o o o om

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 11

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 42

Place

1

2
3
4



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/18/14

20813 Kato 35.87 4.349 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20815 Milo 4192 3.721 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Porter 3295 4.734 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 June 39.80 3.920 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20824 Mesa - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Cinder - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(I)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24804 Joule 32.75 4.763 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Addie 34.17 4.565 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Tamora 3551 4.393 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Sasha 3740 4.171 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Athan 39.24 3.976 0 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Gauge 43.90 3.554 0 0 0 0 0 100
24602 Jag 4051 3.851 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Zef 4474  3.487 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Atlas 44.03 3.543 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular

7/18/14
26 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

26801 Effen 26.22 5.950 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/18/14

12 inches

Armband
12208

16 inches

Armband
16402

Yardage: 108 yds

Call Name Time yps
Jay 50.00 2.160

Yardage: 110yds

Call Name Time yps
Acey 35.36 3.111

SCT: 44 sec

Course Faults
W T F

0 0 0

SCT: 42 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

m

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ *
Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place

100 1



JWW Results

7/18/14
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds
Armband Call Name Time
8202 Maudie 62.33
8402 Ashley 77.65
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds
Armband Call Name Time
12407 Tony --
12408 Jayney 37.08

Open - Preferred

SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
3 1 0 1 0 NQ
3 0 0 1 0 NQ *
SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T E E Score Place
2 0 0 0 0 NQ *

1 2 0 1 0 NQ *



JWW Results

7/18/14

8inches

Armband
8403

20 inches

Armband
20609

Yardage: 145 yds

Call Name Time yps

Hannah -

Yardage: 156 yds

Call Name Time yps

Harry 37.92 4.114

SCT: 50 sec

Course Faults
W T F

1 0 1

SCT: 49 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ



JWW Results

7/18/14

4 inches Yardage: 145 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4801 Bubbles -

8inches Yardage: 145 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8808 Casey 34.67 4.182
8812 Napoleon 37.11 3.907
8809 Tyra 56.45 2.569
8810 Lucy 46.15 3.142
8813 Sarah 53.87 2.692

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12840 Tucker 36.68 4.117

12611 Tyson 56.49 2.673

P P, O O O X

SCT: 53 sec

SCT: 50 sec

SCT: 48 sec

W T
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
w T
0 0
1 0

Course Faults

F

Course Faults

F

O BB O O O

Course Faults

=
0

0

Master - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %0Q

Score Place

-- ABS

Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

E Score Place

0 100 1 *
0 100 2

0 NQ *
0 NQ *
0 NQ *

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

E Score Place
0 100 1 *
0 NQ *



JWW Results

7/18/14

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16833 Skye 33.23 4.695
16828 Forest 37.80 4.127
16830 Scotty 37.15 4.199
16829 Clarence --
16831 Aladdin -
20inches Yardage: 156 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20827 Josie 29.83 5.230

SCT: 47 sec
Course Faults
w T
0 0

2 0
0 0

SCT: 49 sec
Course Faults
W T

0 0

F

E
1

Master - Preferred

Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Score Place

NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
7/18/14

8 inches

Armband Call Name
8802 Brio
8803 Reba

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12813 Kenzie
12832 Dillon
12831 Star
12809 Kylee
12607 Gabby
12822 Remi
12205 Brenna
12206 Liza Jane
12402 Chesie
12602 Raven
12603 Choxie
12605 Ivy
12606 Dazzle
12608 Giotto
12610 Pixie
12810 Summer
12829 Gracie
12836 Scheme
12403 Zubie

Time

37.82

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
37.82
41.00
45.00
49.00
52.00
56.00
60.00

Regular
SCT: 37.82 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
?A(/)urseFFaultEs Score Place
0 0 0 10 1
- - - - ABS
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
SCT: 33.85sec Qs 6 NQs12 %Q 33
%&)urSiFaUIES Score Place
0 0 0 10 1
0 0 0 9
0 0 0 9
0 0 0 9
0 0 0 8
0 0 0 7
0 1 1 NQ
3 6 0 NQ
0 2 0 NQ
1 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 NQ
1 1 0 NQ
1 1 1 NQ
0 1 0 NQ
1 1 0 NQ
2 2 0 NQ
1 2 0 NQ
2 0 1 NQ
- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

7/18/14

12814

16 inches

Armband

16811
16803
16827
16801
16822
16813
16202
16601
16808
16809
16821
16825

Myra

Call Name

Rai
Breeze
Sage
Tanner
Gus
Joey
Rocky
Callen
Bentley
Cody
Allie
Toby

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.21
32.62
33.45
42.82
44.15
45.94
49.33
48.36
38.28
31.68
3551
43.19

Time
33.85
37.00
40.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
54.00
57.00
60.00

Points

[N
o

N W bh 01O N 00 ©

SCT: 30.21 sec

Course Faults
w F E

N O N PF P N OO O O O O
N b A O ODNO O O O O O
O O O O OO OO o o o o

Qs 6

ABS

NQs 6

Score

Regular

%Q 50

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

7/18/14

20 inches

Armband

20401
20603
20604
20802
20813
20815
20825
20602

24 inches

Armband

24201
24401
24603

Call Name

Annie
Ziva
Kruz
Hana
Kato
Milo
Izzy
Willow

Call Name

Autie
Hallie
Cort

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
39.21

42.86
40.83

37.45
40.83
38.53

Time
30.21
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
54.00
55.00

Time

Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
SCT: Osec
Course Faults
w F
2 0
0 1
0 2
1 1
0 2
1 2
0 1
Points
SCT: Osec
Course Faults
w F
2 1
0 0
0 0

E

O O O O oo o o

E

0
0
0

Regular

Qs 0 NQs7 %QO0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs 0 NQs3 %QO

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

7/18/14

8inches

Armband

8403
8808
8809

12 inches

Armband

12408
12840

20 inches

Armband
20609

Call Name

Hannah
Casey
Tyra

Call Name
Jayney
Tucker

Call Name

Harry

Time
43.47
41.04

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

49.02

Time

Time
43.47
47.00
52.00
56.00
60.00

SCT: Osec

Course Faults
W F E

2 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1

Points

SCT: 43.47 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0

0 2 0
Points

10

9

8

7

6
SCT: Osec

Course Faults
w F E

1 0 0

Qs 0 NQs3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 1 NQs1

Score
10
NQ

Qs 0 NQs1

Score

NQ

Preferred

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 0

Place





